
Contact
Richmond Office
Address: 

114 North Third Street
Richmond, KY 40475
United States

Phone: 
Locally (859) 624-1394
Toll Free 1-800-477-1394
Email: 
Fax: 
(859) 624-1396

Serving Clark, Estill, Garrard, Jackson, Madison,
and Powell Counties

Stephanie Flanary, Directing Attorney, Ext. 3001 - stephanief@ardfky.org

Cindy Glass, Staff Attorney, Ext.. 3007 - cindyg@ardfky.org

Leigh Ann Moore, Senior Staff Attorney, Ext. 3014 - leighannm@ardfky.org

Margaret Sites, Staff Attorney, Ext. 3009 - margarets@ardfky.org

Caleb Pittman, Staff Attorney, Ext. 3015 - calebp@ardfky.org

Katie Young, Project Renew/Housing Paralegal, Ext. 3010 - katiey@ardfky.org

Carolyn Turner, Chief Secretary, Ext. 3002 - carolynt@ardfky.org

Lara Karich, Legal Secretary, Ext. 3600 - larak@ardfky.org

Melany Aldridge, Disaster Legal Services Paralegal, Ext. 3004 - melanya@ardfky.org
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